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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Thursday, 1 July European Economic Association (EEA) Council meeting –

teleconference

 

Friday, 2 July Executive Board – teleconference 

Saturday, 3 July Petersberger Sommerdialog – participation in panel discussion 

on “Weltwirtschaft und Welthandel, Konjunktur und Geldpolitik”

and speech on “Escaping low inflation?”

Königswinter

Tuesday, 6 July Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 7 July Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 8 July Meeting with media ECB

Friday, 9 July Meeting with Federal Reserve Bank of San Francisco, Ms Mary

Daly, President, and Mr Adam C. Healy, Vice President & Chief

of Staff to the President and CEO, on economic and financial

developments – teleconference

 

Monday, 12 July Meeting with former ECB Executive Board member, Mr Otmar

Issing, on the outcome of the ECB’s strategy review –

teleconference

 

Tuesday, 13 July Executive Board – teleconference 

Wednesday, 14 July Governing Council – teleconference 

 Financial Statements webinar series, hosted by the Peterson

Institute for International Economics (PIIE) – speech on “A new

strategy for a changing world”

 

Tuesday, 20 July Executive Board  ECB

Wednesday, 21 July Governing Council – teleconference 

Thursday, 22 July Governing Council – teleconference 
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